To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: March 13, 2023
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $1,582,446.21.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): February 8, 2023, February 15, 2023, February 22, 2023,
& March 14, 2023

Fund Fund Description Amount

10 Educational $934,692.75

20 Operations and Maintenance $183,754.80

30 Debt Service $0.00
40 Transportation $314,263.21

50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00

60 Capital Projects $0.00

70 Working Cash $0.00

90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00

95 Glenbrook Aquatics $0.00

96 Community Programs $0.00

99 Student Activities * $149,735.45

Total | $1,582,446.21

* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent
student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 13th day of March, 2023.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Edwards Florist of Northbrook 280.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Sympathy Arrangement 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 280.00
Administraton - General Administration
01/30/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 District Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 21.99
Administraton - Business Services
01/30/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 24 .51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 District Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 24.51
Administraton - Business Services
01/30/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card russellandhazel.com 331.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 District Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 331.75
Administraton - Business Services
01/30/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 District Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 39.98
Administraton - Business Services
01/30/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 140.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 District Office Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 140.13
Administraton - Business Services

1 of 78




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Office Depot 71.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Refreshments 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 71.96
Administraton - General Administration
01/30/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card AlphaGraphics US333 270.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Human Resources - Human Resources & Cabinet Member Name Badges 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 4135 10 002640 270.53
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
01/30/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 319.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - AppleCare+ Warranty 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 319.00
Administraton - Technology Services
01/30/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 1,849.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - Apple Device 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,849.00
Administraton - Technology Services
01/30/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 105.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Television Services 1/11/23 - 2/10/23 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 105.10
Administraton - Technology Services
01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 17.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Screw for LED Neon 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 17.94

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card lllinois Association of FCCLA 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCCLA - National Student Membership Dues 2022/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005840 5.00

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card lllinois Association of FCCLA 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCCLA - National Student Membership Dues 2022/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005840 9.00

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Paypal lllinois FCCLA 510.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCCLA - 2023 Competition Registration 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005840 510.00

Glenbrook North High School - FCCLA

01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 9.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Pretzels 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 9.58

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 28.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Preschool ltems 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 28.60

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Early Childhood Supplies - Kinetic Sand 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 31.98

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 50.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN CTE - Business Incubator - Supplies for Student Projects - French Nail  02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903310 50.32

Set, Magnetic Powder, Practice Hands for Manicure, & Magnetic Tape
Glenbrook North High School - Entrepreneurship

01/30/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card lllinois Principals Association 419.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 2022/23 - A Schultes 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 419.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

01/30/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Professional Library Text 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 15.18

Glenbrook North High School - English

01/30/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 34.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Choir Music 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 34.80

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

01/30/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 66.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Choir Music 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 66.74

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

01/30/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 496.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Plumbing Supplies 02/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 199.00

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
02/03/2023 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Plumbing Supplies 02/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 4847 20 009050 297.75

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 58.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 58.64

Glenbrook North High School - Science

01/30/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Chemistry Lab Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 8.95

Glenbrook North High School - Science

01/30/2023 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 General Supplies for the Department 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 10.75

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card American Heart Association Inc 52.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Get Well Honorary Donation 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 52.60

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 102.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Supplies 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4925 0000 20 920070 102.54

Glenbrook North High School - Relay for Life

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 25.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Sweatshirts (3) 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903940 25.47

Glenbrook North High School - Society of Women Engineers
(SWEN)
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card 1-800-Flowers.com Inc -3.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Congratulatory Gift - Sales Tax Credit 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 -3.75

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 125.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Student Services - General Supplies - Kitchen Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 125.55

Glenbrook North High School - Student Services

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Crowne Plaza Springdfield 119.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Lodging for ISPA Annual Conference in Springdfield, IL 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2121 3320 20 002120 119.70

1/28/23 - M Mills
Glenbrook North High School - Student Services

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 120.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Health Office Supplies: Folders for Incoming Freshmen & Student 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 42.92

Services Supplies: Packing Tape & Command Strips
Glenbrook North High School - Student Services
02/03/2023 GBN - Health Office Supplies: Folders for Incoming Freshmen & Student 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 77.39
Services Supplies: Packing Tape & Command Strips
Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Student Services - General Supplies - Microwave Cover 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 14.90

Glenbrook North High School - Student Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Lovin Oven Cakery 146.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Cakes for Mardi Gras Celebration 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001032 146.25
Glenbrook North High School - World Language - French
01/30/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Lyric Opera of Chicago 220.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - French Class Field Trip Admission 3/15/23 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4922 0000 20 000000 220.00
Glenbrook North High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts
01/30/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Mardi Gras Supplies - Tablecloths 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001032 35.97
Glenbrook North High School - World Language - French
01/30/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 131.61

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/03/2023 GBN - Mardi Gras Supplies 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001032 131.61
Glenbrook North High School - World Language - French

01/30/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/03/2023 GBN - Mardi Gras Supplies 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001032 9.99
Glenbrook North High School - World Language - French

01/30/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 12.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Wrestling Senior Night Flowers 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955295 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Wrestling
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card North Branch Pizza & Burger Co 79.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Boys Basketball Team Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955215 79.38

Glenbrook South High School - Basketball - Boys

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card SHEIN 161.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 161.54

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card SHEIN 86.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 86.93

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Student Recognition - Light-Up Balls 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 27.98

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Beaver Industrial Supply 166.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE Engineering - Chuck for Drill Press 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 166.21

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 48.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - CTE Department Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001415 48.83

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 49.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Preschool - Dot Paints 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 49.38
Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Preschool - Cotton Balls 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 6.58

Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Chicago Bulls 733.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Marketing - Field Trip Admission for Bulls Game 2/6/23 02/08/2023 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 733.95

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE Architecture - Balsa Wood 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 21.54

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 81.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE Architecture - Balsa Wood 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 81.83

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
HlIE Tech Prep

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - CTE Hospitality Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001415 11.99

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

9 of 78




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Chicago Bulls 174.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Marketing - Field Trip Admission for Bulls Game 2/6/23 02/08/2023 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 174.75

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 103.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Culinary - Plastic Containers and SELC Silicone Hook Up 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 18.99

Wire
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Culinary - Plastic Containers and SELC Silicone Hook Up 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 84.75
Wire

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 24.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 2410

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

01/30/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 86.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 86.30

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 4,722.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fine Arts - Lodging for ILMEA All-State Conference 1/25/23 - 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001045 1,398.50
1/28/23
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fine Arts - Lodging for ILMEA All-State Conference 1/25/23 - 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005800 1,759.50
1/28/23
Glenbrook South High School - Student Activities
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fine Arts - Lodging for ILMEA All-State Conference 1/25/23 - 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 3330 20 001045 1,564.00
1/28/23
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
01/30/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Book Order 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 46.98
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
01/30/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS math Supplies - Expo Markers 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 39.87
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
01/30/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Index Cards 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 7.00
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
01/30/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 128.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Water Filter, Expo Markers, & Pencils 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 128.37

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Johnny's Kitchen & Tap 71.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS PE - Hospitality for Staff 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001050 71.05

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

01/30/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001050 -14.99

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

01/30/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 80.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 02/08/2023 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 80.51

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

01/30/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 67.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 02/08/2023 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 67.79

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

01/30/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 207.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Student Puentes Celebration Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 207.33

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

01/30/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 7713
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - File Folders and Post-Its for Science Forensics and Science Office 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 7713

Supplies

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 79.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Tissues for Social Studies Department 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 79.10

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

01/30/2023 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Pencils for World History Studies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 9.98

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Spirit Products Inc 187.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Chess - Team Hoodies 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900020 187.39

Glenbrook South High School - Club Starter Account

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 6,008.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Model UN - Lodging for MUN Conference in Boston, MA 2/10/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903650 6,008.82

2/12/23

Glenbrook South High School - Model United Nations

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS SAO - Strawberry Hard Candy 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 14.68

Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS SAO - Butterscotch Hard Candy 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 19.99

Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Titan Stars - Headbands 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904080 14.59

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Stars

01/30/2023 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 51.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Hospitality for ASL Workshop Presenters 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001030 51.86

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

01/30/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 27.86

Administraton - Bookstore

01/30/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 16.99

Administraton - Bookstore

01/30/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 15.28

Administraton - Bookstore

01/30/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 313.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 313.21

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 149.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 149.85
Administraton - Bookstore
01/30/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Bookstore - GBOC Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 59.94
Administraton - Bookstore
01/30/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 11.59
Administraton - Bookstore
01/30/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Pita Inn 409.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - PLC Meeting Hospitality 1/27/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 409.62
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
01/30/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Pita Inn 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - PLC Meeting Hospitality Gratuity 1/27/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 25.00
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 80.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Vegetables, Pretzels, Pork Chops, Chicken,  02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 80.74

Beef, Fruit, Milk, Condiments, Chocolate Chips, Cake Frosting, Pasta, Oll,

Bacon, Bread, & Rolls

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 0.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Delivery Gratuity 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 0.08

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

01/30/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 9.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Vegetables, Pretzels, Pork Chops, Chicken,  02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 9.57

Beef, Fruit, Milk, Condiments, Chocolate Chips, Cake Frosting, Pasta, Oil,
Bacon, Bread, & Rolls

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program

Improvement (CTEI)
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dick's Sporting Goods -504.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS THT - Girls PE Swimsuits - Full Credit Received 02/08/2023 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 920145 -504.49

Glenbrook South High School - Titans Helping Titans

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dick's Sporting Goods 474.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS THT - Girls PE Swimsuits 02/08/2023 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 920145 474.81

Glenbrook South High School - Titans Helping Titans

01/30/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Jewel-Osco -4.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality - Sales Tax Credit 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 -4.03

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

01/30/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 111.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 111.60

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 15.98

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

01/30/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Panera Bread 17.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 17.79

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Noodles & Company 447.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Speech - Hospitality for Tournament Hosting 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905835 447.75

Glenbrook North High School - Individual Events/Speech

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Speech - Tournament Supplies/Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 12.28

Glenbrook North High School - Speech

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Speech - Tournament Supplies/Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 33.99

Glenbrook North High School - Speech

01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Waffle House 18.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 18.20

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Falafel King 22.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 22.63
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Falafel King 22.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 22.84
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Emory University 8.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Parking - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 8.00
1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Cook Out 30.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 30.43
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Chipotle 15.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 15.23
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Chipotle 15.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 15.07

1/26/23 - 1/29/23

Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 8.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 8.41
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Crown Awards Inc 278.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Diving Meet Awards 02/08/2023 15 E 150 3200 4135 15 005515 278.10
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
01/30/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 2.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - White Bread for Science Regular Bio Lab Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 2.00
Glenbrook South High School - Science
01/30/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sports Imports Inc -41.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS PE - Indoor Volleyball Net - Sales Tax Credit 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 -41.98
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
01/30/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Holiday Inn 2,335.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Poms Team State Lodging 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 3340 30 005100 2,335.20
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Walmart 74.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Refreshments for Nurse's Office 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 74.50

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Event Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 9.98

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Weissman Theatrical Supplies 113.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Poms - Dance Tights 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 113.85

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -79.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Costume Return 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 -79.98

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -71.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Costume Return 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 -71.97

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Costume Return 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 -14.99

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -26.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Costume Return 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 -26.99

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Costume Return 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 -25.99
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
01/30/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 83.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Fine Arts - Fuel for ILMEA All-State Conference 1/25/23 - 1/28/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005800 83.52
Glenbrook South High School - Student Activities
01/30/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Peoria Civic Center 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Fine Arts - Parking for ILMEA All-State Conference 1/25/23 - 1/28/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005800 10.00
Glenbrook South High School - Student Activities
01/30/2023 GBS - Safety and Security Procurement Card ASIS International 254.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Safety & Security - Annual Membership Dues 2022/23 - D Gorski 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 254.00
Administraton - Employee Benefits
01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Lotawata Creek Southern Grill 132.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/28/23 - Coach Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 132.53
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Lotawata Creek Southern Grill 256.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/28/23 - Athlete Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 256.11

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Drury Inn & Suites 1,581.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/28/23 - Lodging 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 1,581.94

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Pappo's Pizzeria & Pub 33.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/28/23 - Coach Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 33.79

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Pappo's Pizzeria & Pub 139.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/28/23 - Athlete Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 139.96

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Boathouse Sports 7,249.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Uniforms 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 4130 20 005240 7,249.00

Glenbrook North High School - Boys Lacrosse

01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Chick-fil-A 19.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/28/23 - Coach Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 19.63

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Chick-fil-A 54.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/28/23 - Athlete Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 54.49

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 90.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/28/23 - Gas 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 90.82

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Wendy's 70.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/28/23 - Athlete Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 70.22

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

01/30/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 15.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN #2QL12114 - Copier Usage 12/26/22 - 1/25/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 4100 20 002574 15.57

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating

01/30/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 22.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - Refreshments 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 22.23

Administraton - Technology Services

01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Chipotle 18.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 18.25

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Emory University 22.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 22.43

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Panera Bread 27.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 27.35
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 69.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies - Folding Table 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 7400 10 002630 69.98
Administraton - Communications
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Drury Inn & Suites 165.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/27/23 - Lodging 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 165.04
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Waffle House 16.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/27/23 - Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 16.00
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
01/30/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Taqueria Olvera 15.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - IHSA Boys Bowling 1/26/23 -1/27/23 - Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 15.08
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
01/30/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 108.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for Events 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 108.00

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card iHire LLC 299.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Safety & Security - Security Personnel Recruitment Job Posting Services 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2190 3142 10 002190 299.00
Administraton - Safety and Security Services
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Emory University 12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Parking - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 9.00
1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Parking - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 3.00
1/29/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card IHOP 51.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 51.56

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 12.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 12.96

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Emory University 11.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 11.63

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Emory University 12.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 12.90

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card McDonald's 12.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 12.40

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Emory University 55.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 55.80

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Barkley Forum-Emory University 409.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 -  02/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 409.81

1/29/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card ATL Food Kiosks 19.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 19.36

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Emory University 9.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 9.10

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Emory University 13.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 13.00

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Exxonmobil Oil Corporation 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Fuel - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 18.75

1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Fuel - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 6.25
1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Emory University 16.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 16.50

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 6.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 6.62

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 10.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 10.37

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Buffalo Wild Wings 29.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 29.92
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber Eats 72.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 72.48
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Five Guys 12.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 12.54
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 4.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 4.79
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 16.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 12.72
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 4.24

1/26/23 - 1/29/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Emory University 10.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 10.74
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 31.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 23.95
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 7.99
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 21.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 16.34
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 5.44
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/30/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 68.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 51.25
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 17.09

1/26/23 - 1/29/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

29 of 78




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/30/2023 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 20.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Fuel for Diving Coach 02/08/2023 15 E 150 3200 3330 15 005515 20.88
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
01/30/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Custom Ink 416.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Art Spirit Wear 02/08/2023 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001005 416.10
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
01/30/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 70.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 70.14
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
01/30/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Custom Ink -24.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Art Spirit Wear - Sales Tax Credit 02/08/2023 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001005 -24.48
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
01/31/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Perfection Cleaning Service Inc 2,300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Janitorial Services 02/08/2023 20 E 100 2542 3220 10 009010 2,300.00
Administraton - Custodial Services
01/31/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Psychological Assessment Resources Inc 324.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Special Education - Psych Testing Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 462000 324.88

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card GoDaddy.com LLC 31.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Special Education - Transition Annual Domain Renewal 1/30/23 - 1/29/24 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 462000 31.16
FY23 IDEA
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
01/31/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 60.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - Refreshments & General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 16.37
Administraton - Technology Services
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - Refreshments & General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 44 .51
Administraton - Technology Services
01/31/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 8.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 8.49
Administraton - Financial Aid
01/31/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Apple iCloud 50GB Monthly Storage Plan 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1530 3160 20 005805 0.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

01/31/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 173.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Heavy Cream, Fruit, Chorizo, Beef, Candy, 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 173.34

Plates, & Dish Soap
Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program

Improvement (CTEI)
01/31/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Dish Drainer for Math Kitchen 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 54.95

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Health - Supplies for Health Class 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001035 24.99

Glenbrook North High School - Health Education

01/31/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Walmart 194.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBOC General Supplies - Supplies for Student Activity 2/2/23 02/08/2023 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 194.89

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

01/31/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card SportStop.com 592.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Boys and Girls Lacrosse Goals 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005240 296.42

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Lacrosse
02/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Boys and Girls Lacrosse Goals 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005340 296.43

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Lacrosse

01/31/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 678.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Boys and Girls Lacrosse Balls 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005240 226.00

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Lacrosse
02/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Boys and Girls Lacrosse Balls 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005340 452.00

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Lacrosse

01/31/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card USA Water Polo 95.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Registration for USA Water Polo Coach Academy in 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005290 95.00

Deerfield, IL 2/5/23 - D Lieberman
Glenbrook South High School - Boys Water Polo
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

01/31/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE Engineering - Precision Bit Screwdrivers 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 29.98

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
HlIE Tech Prep

01/31/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 36.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - CTE Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001415 36.48

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

01/31/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 64.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE Engineering Hookup Wire 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 64.95

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
llIE Tech Prep

01/31/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 56.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 56.94

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

01/31/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 80.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 80.31

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

01/31/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 89.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 89.19

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Fine Arts - Parking for ILMEA All-State Conference 1/25/23 - 1/28/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001045 30.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

01/31/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 92.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Tape, Highlighters, & Expo Markers 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 92.98

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

01/31/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc 779.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Refrigerator for Science Bio Prep Room 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001055 779.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

01/31/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - HDMI Switch Splitter for Science Physics Classroom Instructional 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 9.98

Materials

Glenbrook South High School - Science

01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Classic Bowl 148.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS MSA - Bowling Field Trip Admission 2/16/23 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903665 148.30

Glenbrook South High School - Muslim Student Association

01/31/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card UK Debate 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Entry Fees - TOC Digital Speech & Debate Series #2 in 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 400.00

Lexington, KY 2/24/23 - 2/26/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Glenview Postmaster/US Postal Service 28.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 1099-MISC & 1099-NEC Mailing 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2520 3410 10 002520 28.19
Administraton - Fiscal Services
01/31/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Walker Bros. 45.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA - Audit Meeting Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 45.30
Administraton - Business Services
01/31/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -3.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 -3.60
Administraton - Bookstore
01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 279.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Costumes (White Puff Sleeve Shirts & Pleated Skirts) 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 279.93
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 179.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Costumes (White Puff Sleeve Shirts & Pleated Skirts) 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 179.91
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
01/31/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Custom Ink 1,601.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Variety Show Senior T-Shirts 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 1,601.99

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Pinstripes 2,500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Retirement Celebration Venue 5/23/23 - Deposit 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 2,500.00

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

01/31/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card H&F Burger 15.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 15.22

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate

01/31/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Hertz 855.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Rental Car - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 855.54

1/29/23

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

01/31/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 137.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Department Supplies - Mouse, Lights, & Adapter 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 63.44

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

02/03/2023 Department Supplies - Mouse, Lights, & Adapter 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 74.00

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

01/31/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 399.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Sped - Device Monitor 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2330 7400 20 001300 399.00

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

01/31/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Wayfair 117.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Office Decor 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 7400 10 002630 117.99

Administraton - Communications
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
01/31/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Boxed.com 108.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Refreshments for Faculty Meetings 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 108.24
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 498.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 498.72
1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 498.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 498.72
1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 498.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 498.72
1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 498.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 498.72
1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 513.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 513.72

1/29/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount

01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 679.68

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 679.68
1/29/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 679.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 679.68

1/29/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Budget Rent a Car 669.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Rental Car - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 -  02/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 502.27

1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Rental Car - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 -  02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 167.42
1/29/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Curb 56.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 42.19

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 14.06
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 108.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 81.69

1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
01/31/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 108.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Transportation - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 27.23
1/26/23 - 1/29/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/01/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 75.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA - General Office Supplies for an Academy Project 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1650 4100 10 001650 75.90
Administraton - Academy
02/01/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 District Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 9.88
Administraton - Business Services
02/01/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card NCS Pearson Inc 1,393.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Special Education - Speech & Language Pathologist (SLP) Assessments 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 462000 1,393.73
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
02/01/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Center: Resources for Teaching and Learning 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Human Resources - Job Fair Registration 3/18/23 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3142 10 002640 300.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
02/01/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Employee Recruitment - Job Applications Received 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 150.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card North Light Color 71.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Print Shop - Poster Machine Repairs 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 35.51
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Print Shop - Poster Machine Repairs 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 35.51
Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/01/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Shopify Payments 64.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Special Education - Student Device Case 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1200 4100 10 499808 64.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142 ARP
02/01/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 229.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Special Education - iPads 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 462000 229.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
02/01/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 999.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Special Education - iPads 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 462000 999.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
02/01/2023 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 468.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Airfare for AASA Focus Group in Fort Lauderdale, FL 4/26/23 - 4/28/23 - C 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 468.85
Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
02/01/2023 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 88.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Airfare for AASA Focus Group in Fort Lauderdale, FL 4/26/23 - 4/28/23 - C 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 88.00
Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2023 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 88.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Airfare for AASA Focus Group in Fort Lauderdale, FL 4/26/23 - 4/28/23 - C 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 88.00
Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
02/01/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Grand Stage Lighting Company Inc 2,727.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 LED Neon Supplies for Variety Show 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 2,727.36

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

02/01/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Video Cable for Projection for Variety Show 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 65.97

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

02/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN CTE - Office Supplies - Magnet Sheets 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 4.99

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education

02/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 58.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Early Education Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 58.93

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/01/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Freestyle Sales Company 1,424 .59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Photo Film Development Canisters 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 1,424.59

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Guitar Center Inc 195.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Drum Repair Parts 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 3230 20 001045 195.96
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/01/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Band Music 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 80.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/01/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 48.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Book Order 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 48.87
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
02/01/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Chipotle 146.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Math - 8th Grade Content Assessments Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 146.05
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
02/01/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 212.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Health - Supplies for Health Class 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001035 212.20
Glenbrook North High School - Health Education
02/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Fremont-Metro LLC 283.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - CPA Monthly Storage Fee 2/17/23 - 3/16/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2410 3250 20 002410 283.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 61.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 General Supplies and Science Lab Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 27.79

Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/03/2023 General Supplies and Science Lab Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 33.98

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/01/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card CurePSP 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Memorial Donation 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

02/01/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card American Lung Association 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Memorial Donation 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

02/01/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card The Anti-Cruelty Society 52.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Memorial Donation 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 52.12

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

02/01/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Kahoot! AS 71.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Annual Subscription Renewal 1/31/23 - 1/31/24 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 3160 20 001030 71.91

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

02/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 443.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - SELC LED Lights & LCD Displays 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 443.87

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Sherwin-Williams Co 1,156.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE Woods - Instructional Materials - Stain and Putty 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 1,156.96
Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IIE Tech Prep
02/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 20.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 20.39
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 8.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 8.00
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 712
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 712
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/01/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 16.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 16.16
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/01/2023 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Book for the Classroom 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 9.38

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2023 GBS - English Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 72.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Meeting Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001020 72.05

Glenbrook South High School - English

02/01/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 16.39

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/01/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Book Order 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 34.56

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/01/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -0.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Pre-Order Book Price Guarantee Credit 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -0.01

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

02/01/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card AA Service Company Heating & Cooling 595.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Replaced Temperature Sensor on Domestic Hot Water Boiler 02/08/2023 20 E 300 2544 3275 30 009050 595.00

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

02/01/2023 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card lllinois State Bar Association 165.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Mock Trial - Registration for LEARN Mock Trial Conference in 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903645 165.00

Springfield, IL 3/18/23 - 3/19/23
Glenbrook South High School - Mock Trial
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

02/01/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Little Caesars 29.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CEC Club - Tie-Dye & Titan Star Game Event Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903150 29.95

Glenbrook South High School - Circle of Friends (CEC)

02/01/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 69.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Costumes - TV Video Suit 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 69.99

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/01/2023 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card AATJ/American Association of Teachers of Japanese 160.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Japanese Level 1 Registration for National Japanese Exam 02/08/2023 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001034 160.00

Glenbrook South High School - World Language - Japanese

02/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Courtyard by Marriott 755.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 755.44

1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Courtyard by Marriott 755.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 755.44

1/29/23
Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Courtyard by Marriott 755.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 755.44

1/29/23

Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

02/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Courtyard by Marriott 755.44

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Lodging - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 755.44
1/29/23

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/01/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 139.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Bookstore - Novels - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 139.32

Administraton - Bookstore

02/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 3.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Delivery Gratuity 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 3.92

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/01/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card National Restaurant Assn 1,280.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Field Trip Admission for National Restaurant Association Show 02/08/2023 10 L 200 4922 0000 20 000000 1,120.00

5/20/23 - 5/23/23
Glenbrook North High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Field Trip Admission for National Restaurant Association Show 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 3320 20 001425 160.00
5/20/23 - 5/23/23

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/01/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 89.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 89.97

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

02/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Courtyard by Marriott 24.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Parking - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 24.00
1/29/23

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 9.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Debate - Fuel - Barkley Forum at Emory in Atlanta, GA 1/26/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 9.88

1/29/23

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/01/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 63.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 63.20

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services

02/01/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card MMC Educational Consulting and Staffing LLC 896.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Substitute Psychological Services 1/25/23 & 1/26/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2140 3120 00 002150 896.00

Glenbrook South High School - Psychological Services

02/01/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Great Lakes Athletic Trainers Association 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Registration for GLATA Meeting & Symposium in Wheeling, = 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 3320 20 005100 150.00

IL 3/9/23 - 3/11/23 - H Baig
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

02/01/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Great Lakes Athletic Trainers Association 215.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Registration for GLATA Meeting & Symposium in Wheeling, = 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1510 3320 20 005100 215.00

IL 3/9/23 - 3/11/23 - S Trybul
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 203.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Art Kit Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 203.84

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

02/01/2023 GBS - Safety and Security Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Safety & Security - Coat Rack 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2190 7400 30 002190 22.94

Glenbrook South High School - Safety and Security Services

02/01/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Walmart 76.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - Refreshments 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 76.44

Administraton - Technology Services

02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies - 2nd Floor Break Room 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 11.06

Administraton - General Administration

02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Hospitality - 2nd Floor Break Room 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 27.18

Administraton - General Administration

02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 72.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Supplies & Refreshments for Public Meeting Room 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2310 4100 10 002310 41.88

Administraton - Board of Education
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Supplies & Refreshments for Public Meeting Room  02/08/2023 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 30.70
Administraton - Board of Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Refreshments for Public Meeting Room 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 19.35
Administraton - Board of Education
02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Refreshments for Public Meeting Room 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 14.49
Administraton - Board of Education
02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies - 2nd Floor Break Room 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 14.28
Administraton - General Administration
02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 8.09
Administraton - Communications
02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 26.28
Administraton - Communications
02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card NetCentric Technologies 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Software Tool 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 65.00
Administraton - Communications
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/01/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card NetCentric Technologies 320.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Software Tool 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 320.00
Administraton - Communications
02/01/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 244.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Water for Faculty Meetings 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 244 .85

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

02/01/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 196.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Parent Night Hospitality 1/31/23 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 196.25

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

02/01/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 198.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Athletics - Hospitality for Events 1/31/23 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 198.75

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

02/01/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card IASBO/Illinois Association of School Business Officials 205.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Registration for Bookkeeper's Conference 3/10/23 - S Rosen 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 205.00

Administraton - Business Services

02/01/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card ATL Food Kiosks -0.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 -0.77

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card South Side Control Supply Company 339.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Cafeteria - Picante Prep Cooler Repairs 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 339.12
Administraton - Food Service
02/02/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 29.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Health Center Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 29.98
Administraton - School Health Center
02/02/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 113.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Health Center Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 113.34
Administraton - School Health Center
02/02/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA - Courier Vehicle Tolls 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2574 6400 10 002574 30.00
Administraton - Printing and Duplicating
02/02/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Office Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 12.87
Administraton - General Administration
02/02/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Office Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 17.29
Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Formative Psychological Services 1,600.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA - School Mental Health Consultation for January 2023 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1200 3120 10 462000 1,600.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 1,242.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - Data Center Devices (Hard Drives) 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,242.40
Administraton - Technology Services
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 48.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - Refreshments 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 48.74
Administraton - Technology Services
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Technology - Security Door Batteries 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 49.71
Administraton - Technology Services
02/02/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 8.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 8.95
Administraton - Financial Aid
02/02/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 123.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Chocolate, Syrup, Nutella, Napkins, 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 123.46

Strawberry, Milk, & Raisins

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - 3M Wetordry Sponge Pad 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 19.40
Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/02/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - Permatex High Tack Gasket Sealant 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 13.95

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/02/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - Xtra Seal Chemical Cement 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 35.00

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/02/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 41.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - ProForm Harmonic Balancer Installation Tool 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 41.45

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/02/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 USB-C to USB-C Cable 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 15.98

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

02/02/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Department Supplies - Plates 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 36.93

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Department Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 14.97
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/02/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 191.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Spiral Sketch Book 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 191.76
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
02/02/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 164.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Trombone Mutes (3) 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 164.31
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/02/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 359.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Hallway Door Heaters (2) 02/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 7400 20 009050 359.98
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
02/02/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 91.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Science Office Shelf 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001055 91.98
Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/02/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Valentine's Day Supplies 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 46.48

Glenbrook North High School - Envolve
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sportdecals Inc 1,175.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 T-Shirts (157) 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 1,175.93

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

02/02/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 58.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Valentine's Day Supplies 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 58.30

Glenbrook North High School - Envolve

02/02/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 151.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBOC General Supply - Sketch Pads, Erasers, & Paint for Art Class 02/08/2023 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 151.94

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

02/02/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBOC General Supply - Paint Brushes for Art 02/08/2023 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 11.99

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 13.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Auditorium - Murphy Oil Soap Cleaner 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 13.98

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

02/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card EIG BlueHost.com 223.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - BE Incubator Annual Domain Registration and Hosting 02/08/2023 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001416 223.87

Glenbrook South High School - Business Ed - Incubator
Course
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card City Welding Sales & Service Inc 12.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE Autos - Cylinder Rental - January 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 12.50

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

02/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Student Recognition - Light-Up Balls 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 29.95

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

02/02/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 9.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 9.93

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/02/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co 134.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Driver's Ed Vehicle Tire Replacement 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1700 3230 30 001015 134.49

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Signs.com 388.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Decoration for Newspaper Classroom and Office 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 388.95

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

02/02/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS PE - Department Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001050 30.73

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS PE - Department Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 19.96

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Kings Dining & Entertainment 531.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Football Video Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 531.00

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Kings Dining & Entertainment 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Football Video Arcade Cards 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/02/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Reagan Meats 423.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Cow Hearts for AP Bio Lab Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 423.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/02/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Butcher Paper Roll for Science Department Office Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 59.02

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/02/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Master Magnetics for AP Bio Classroom Instructional Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 14.92

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 18.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CEC Club - Tie-Dye & Titan Star Game Event Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903150 18.28

Glenbrook South High School - Circle of Friends (CEC)

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Canvas Primer 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 22.29

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 109.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Student Council - Heart Suckers 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 109.99

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Canvas 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 190.00

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/02/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Business Services - Envelopes for Replacement P-Card Distribution 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 11.03

Administraton - Business Services

02/02/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 304.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 304.86

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 69.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 69.20
Administraton - Bookstore
02/02/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 52.95
Administraton - Bookstore
02/02/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 43.42
Administraton - Bookstore
02/02/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 14.99
Administraton - Bookstore
02/02/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 32.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Palmolive Soap 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 32.89
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Sportswear Group 324.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Titan Stars- Team Shirts 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904080 324.00

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Stars
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 508.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Costumes - S/D Pants & Polos 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 508.11

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 102.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Costumes - S/D Shirts 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 102.40

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/02/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Speech - Tournament Hosting Hospitality Supplies 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905835 65.00

Glenbrook North High School - Individual Events/Speech

02/02/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 89.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Speech - IHSA Regional Hosting Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905835 89.94

Glenbrook North High School - Individual Events/Speech

02/02/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Speech - Competition Supplies - Stopwatches 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 26.99

Glenbrook North High School - Speech

02/02/2023 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card USA Diving, Inc. 154.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 US Diving 2023 Club Membership 02/08/2023 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005515 154.72

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 48.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Chemistry Lab Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 48.90

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Plateia 108.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Poms - Judge Hospitality for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 108.15

2/6/23
Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Around The Clock 2,620.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 1,965.00

Glenbrook South High School - Student Activities
02/03/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 655.00

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/02/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 101.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Costumes 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 101.94

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

02/02/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 18.59

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

02/02/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -31.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Button Badge Parts - Refund 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 -31.99

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -31.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Button Badge Parts - Refund 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 -31.99
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Nespresso USA 46.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - Refreshments 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 46.00
Administraton - Technology Services
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 15.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN #YDBO06502 - Copier Usage 12/26/22 - 1/25/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 15.12
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 205.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Fleet #2426048 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 205.81
Administraton - Technology Services
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 1,543.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426009 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 167.49
Administraton - Technology Services
02/03/2023 GBA, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426009 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 1,321.34
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/03/2023 GBA, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426009 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 54.87

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 1,545.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426015 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 97.53
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426015 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 1,448.19
Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 5,701.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426021 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 2,872.98
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426021 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 2,828.83
Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/02/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card First Communications LLC 1,660.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 District-Wide Telephone Services 1/6/23 - 2/5/23 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,660.14
Administraton - Technology Services
02/02/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 9.99
Administraton - Communications
02/02/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 63.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Refreshments for Public Meeting Room 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 63.34

Administraton - Board of Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 80.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - Refreshments for Public Meeting Room 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 80.78
Administraton - Board of Education
02/02/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card miniPCR 478.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Genetics Lab, BioBits, & Learning Lab Companion for Chemistry Lab ~ 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 478.00
Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science
02/02/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 7.80
Administraton - Communications
02/02/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 60.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 60.59
Administraton - Communications
02/02/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Safety & Security - Security Personnel Recruitment Job Posting Services for  02/08/2023 10 E 100 2190 3142 10 002190 300.00
January 2023
Administraton - Safety and Security Services
02/02/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card UK Debate 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - TOC Digital Speech & Debate Series #2 in 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 100.00

Lexington, KY 2/24/23 - 2/26/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/02/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Taco-Bout-Joy's 94.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Health Center Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2130 4900 10 002131 94.82
Administraton - School Health Center
02/03/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card The Berghoff Restaurant 689.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA - Sophomore Academy Field Trip Hospitality 2/1/23 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1650 3330 10 001650 689.00
Administraton - Academy
02/03/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 34.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Health Center Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 34.58
Administraton - School Health Center
02/03/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 6.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Health Center Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 6.84
Administraton - School Health Center
02/03/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 56.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Office Hospitality 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 56.99
Administraton - General Administration
02/03/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 8.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 02/08/2023 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 8.49
Administraton - Financial Aid
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc 2,006.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Technology - Apple Device for Senior Network Engineer 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 2,006.00
Administraton - Technology Services
02/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Technology - Security Door Batteries 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 49.68
Administraton - Technology Services
02/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 242.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA Television Services 1/13/23 - 2/12/23 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 242.66
Administraton - Technology Services
02/03/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Thunderbolt Audio Adapters 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 27.00
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
02/03/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 68.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Audio Cables 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 68.99
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
02/03/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 41.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Pretzels, Crackers, & Non-Consumables 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 41.72

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

67 of 78




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN CTE - Office Supplies - Dry Erase Markers 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 43.09

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education

02/03/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 81.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN CTE - Autos Supplies - Orbital Sander Disc 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 81.17

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/03/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 69.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies - Cable Ties & 3" High Speed Air Cutter 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 69.15

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/03/2023 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 109.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Dean's Office - Coat Rack 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2111 7400 20 002110 109.74

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

02/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 494 91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Canon Lens & Accessories 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 196.91

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
02/03/2023 Canon Lens & Accessories 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 298.00

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

02/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 115.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Headphones for Music Production 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 115.96

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 29.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Choir Music 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 29.50
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Department Supplies - Tape 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 22.99
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Drawer Mat 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 6.18
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/03/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Department Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 11.97
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/03/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 56.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 56.57
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
02/03/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 18.79

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Badge Holders to Protect IDs 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 10.39
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
02/03/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 344.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN PE - iPad for Fitness Center 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001050 344.00
Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
02/03/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN PE - Wall Mount for iPad for Fitness Center 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 49.94
Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
02/03/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 611.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Supplies/Electrical 02/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 322.01
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
02/03/2023 GBN Maintenance - Tools and Supplies/Electrical 02/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 4842 20 009050 289.79
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
02/03/2023 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Plant Ops - Badge Holders 02/08/2023 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 23.78
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
02/03/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Anatomy & Physiology Lab Materials 02/08/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 23.97

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Selfie Tripod 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 29.99

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band

02/03/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts -27.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Sweatshirt Refund 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903940 -27.95

Glenbrook North High School - Society of Women Engineers
(SWEN)

02/03/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Student Services - Health Office Supplies - Glucose Pouches 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 29.95

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

02/03/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Student Services - General Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2121 4900 20 002120 35.99

Glenbrook North High School - Student Services

02/03/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBOC General Supply - Chromatography Paper Strip Experiments Filter 02/08/2023 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 21.99

Paper for Chemistry Classroom
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

02/03/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 117.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBOC General Supply - Graphite Pencil Kits for Art Class 02/08/2023 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 117.50

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

02/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sublime Wear USA 456.95

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/03/2023 GBS Fishing - Team Jerseys 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903070 456.95
Glenbrook South High School - Bass Fishing

02/03/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card SawStop LLC 156.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS CTE - TE Woods - Switch Box 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 156.90

Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/03/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Band Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 36.12

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/03/2023 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 4416
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS PE - Department Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 44.16

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

02/03/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 66.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 02/08/2023 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 66.57

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

02/03/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 187.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 02/08/2023 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 187.90

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 257.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 02/08/2023 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 257.58

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

02/03/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Auditorium Lighting 02/08/2023 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 71.58

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

02/03/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Electrical Tape (Red, White, Blue, Green, & Yellow) for Science APES 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 10.24

Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/03/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card You Are Beautiful 110.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Safe Club - "You Are Beautiful" Stickers 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903888 110.25

Glenbrook South High School - SAFE Club

02/03/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 32.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 32.06

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

02/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 29.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Fencing - Competition Refreshments 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903350 29.97

Glenbrook South High School - Fencing Club

73 of 78




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 251.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 251.38
Administraton - Bookstore
02/03/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 135.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 135.93
Administraton - Bookstore
02/03/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 14.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Equity Cohort 3 Meeting Hospitality 2/2/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 14.00

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

02/03/2023 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 240.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Equity Cohort 3 Meeting Hospitality 2/2/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 240.00

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

02/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Business Professionals of America lllinois Association 173.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS BPA - State/National Dues 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005800 173.04

Glenbrook South High School - Student Activities

02/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Costumes - Gold Shirts 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 26.95

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 39.99

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Business Professionals of America lllinois Association 144.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS BPA - Competition Fees 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903110 144.20

Glenbrook South High School - Business Prof of America

02/03/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Garden Fresh Market 34.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Refreshments 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903945 34.70

Glenbrook North High School - Slavic Culture Club

02/03/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Noodles & Company 336.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN Speech - Tournament Hosting Hospitality 02/08/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905835 336.00

Glenbrook North High School - Individual Events/Speech

02/03/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card 1000Bulbs.com 2,434 .87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - LED Lighting 02/08/2023 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 2,434.87

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

02/03/2023 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card USA Diving, Inc. -152.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Diving 2023 Annual Club Membership Dues 2022/23 - Full Refund 02/08/2023 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005515 -152.95

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 33.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Athletics - Fuel for Bus #2 02/08/2023 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 33.13
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
02/03/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Earl of Sandwich 400.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS Poms - Hospitality for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/08/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 400.11
Glenbrook South High School - Poms
02/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 0.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA S/N RZJ42715 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 0.33
Administraton - Technology Services
02/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 7.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS S/N RZJ42716 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 7.70
Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 14.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN S/N RZJ42719 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 14.40
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 1,465.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426014 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 1,453.85
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/03/2023 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426014 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 1/30/23 02/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 11.46

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/03/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 2,796.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBA, GBN, GBS, GBOC, & GBT Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 02/08/2023 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 2.48
1/30/23
Administraton - Technology Services
02/03/2023 GBA, GBN, GBS, GBOC, & GBT Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 305.31
1/30/23
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/03/2023 GBA, GBN, GBS, GBOC, & GBT Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 - 02/08/2023 10 E 500 2574 3240 10 002574 110.27
1/30/23
Glenbrook Off Campus - Printing and Duplicating
02/03/2023 GBA, GBN, GBS, GBOC, & GBT Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 12/31/22 -  02/08/2023 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 2,378.06
1/30/23

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

02/03/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 GBS - Pocket Size Calculator Battery for AP Bio Classroom Instructional 02/08/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 28.99

Materials

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/03/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Panera Bread 356.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/03/2023 Hospitality for Student Assistance Program Training Course for New 02/08/2023 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 356.48

Teachers

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

15 - Glenbrook Aquatics

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

99 - Student Activities Fund

77,279.64
300.75
7,554.11
782.29
28,630.17

114,546.96
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H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/04/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Hospitality 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 39.95
Administraton - General Administration
02/06/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Old Town School of Folk Music 135.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA - Senior Academy Class Field Trip Admission 4/19/23 - Deposit 02/15/2023 10 E 100 1650 3330 10 001650 135.00
Administraton - Academy
02/06/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 70.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 District Office Hospitality 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 70.17
Administraton - Business Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Scrubs & Beyond -68.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Health Center Supplies - Sales Tax Credit 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2130 4130 10 002131 -68.52
Administraton - School Health Center
02/06/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 District Office Hospitality 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 37.05
Administraton - Business Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Hospitality - Full Credit Pending 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 39.49

Administraton - Educational Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 100.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Hospitality & Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 84.52
Administraton - General Administration
02/10/2023 Hospitality & Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 16.02
Administraton - General Administration
02/06/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Accurate Biometrics, Inc. 1,190.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Human Resources - Fingerprinting Services for January 2023 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 3159 10 002640 1,190.25
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
02/06/2023 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Office Hospitality 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 19.99
Administraton - General Administration
02/06/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Expedia -572.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Sped - Car Rental for National Association of School Psychologists 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 462000 -572.05
Annual Convention 2/6/23 - 2/10/23 - L Harper - Partial Refund Due to
Cancellation
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc 648.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Technology - Temporary Replacement for Bad Crestron Equipment in 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 648.00
Lyceum
Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 109.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Technology - Crestron Application for Lyceum Device 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 109.74
Administraton - Technology Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 249.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Apple Device Replacement 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 249.00
Administraton - Technology Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Technology - General Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 10.92
Administraton - Technology Services
02/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Apple Music Monthly Membership 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1530 3160 20 005805 10.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

02/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 208.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Audio Cables 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 208.97

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

02/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Hair Pins for Wireless Mics 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 16.91

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Restaurant Depot 55.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Eggs, Rosemary, & Chocolate Chips 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 55.76
Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/06/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 40.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Tomatoes 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 40.68

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/06/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card ServSafe 315.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 SBI\:"FCS - Culinary Class - Food Handler Online Course & Assessment 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 315.00

undle
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/06/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 74.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN FCS - Preschool Classroom Materials 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 74.25

Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/06/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 83.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - General Classroom Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001020 83.40

Glenbrook North High School - English

02/06/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card ELEVENO4 408.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Broadcasting Rental for VShow 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 408.00

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 82.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Horn Mute 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 82.95

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/06/2023 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - Book Order 02/15/2023 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 27.15

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

02/06/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 159.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Pl Day 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 159.92

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

02/06/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN PE - Equipment for PE Classes 02/15/2023 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001050 47.07

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

02/06/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card School Nurse Supply Inc 194.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - Go Bags Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001000 194.00

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

02/06/2023 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 99.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Office Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 99.08

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 252.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Light Covers for Special Education Department 02/15/2023 10 E 200 2330 7400 20 001300 252.00

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

02/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Valentine's Day Supplies 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 44.99

Glenbrook North High School - Envolve

02/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 822.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Hospitality 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 822.65

Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show

02/06/2023 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Student Services & Health Office Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 200 2121 4900 20 002120 12.49

Glenbrook North High School - Student Services

02/10/2023 GBN Student Services & Health Office Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 19.39

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

02/06/2023 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Tony's Fresh Market 39.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBOC Instructional Supply - Cooking Club Ingredients for Spaghetti & 02/15/2023 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 39.59

Meatballs
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Auditorium - Thumb Drives (2) 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 12.98

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Early Childhood - White Pom Poms 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 10.99
Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)
02/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Preschool Beads, BE Digital Graphics USB Cable, & 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 14.99

Supplies - Labeling Tape
Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)
02/10/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Preschool Beads, BE Digital Graphics USB Cable, & 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 7.97
Supplies - Labeling Tape
Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep
02/10/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Preschool Beads, BE Digital Graphics USB Cable, & 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 11.98
Supplies - Labeling Tape
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

02/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS CTE - FCS Early Childhood - Black Pom Poms 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 322000 7.99

Glenbrook South High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS SAO - FCCLA Culinary Supplies 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905840 15.00

Glenbrook South High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community

02/06/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 541.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS SAO - FCCLA Culinary Supplies 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905840 541.88

Glenbrook South High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 62.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - General Supplies for the Department 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 62.32
Glenbrook South High School - English
02/06/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 98.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 98.96
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/06/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 153.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Books, DVDs, and Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4200 30 002220 53.86
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/10/2023 GBS - Books, DVDs, and Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 32.08
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/10/2023 GBS - Books, DVDs, and Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 67.26
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/06/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Book Order 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 17.18
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/06/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 84.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Book Order 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 84.74

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Math Supplies - Scotch Tape 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 43.44

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

02/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 10.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Pea, Alaska, & Viable Seed for Science AP Bio Lab Materials 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 10.95

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 12.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Pea, Alaska, & Viable Seed for Science AP Bio Lab Materials 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 12.63

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card You Are Beautiful -10.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Safe Club - "You Are Beautiful" Stickers - Sales Tax Credit 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903888 -10.25

Glenbrook South High School - SAFE Club

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 120.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Speech Team - Regionals Refreshments & Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 4900 30 005835 97.78

Glenbrook South High School - Speech
02/10/2023 GBS Speech Team - Regionals Refreshments & Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005835 22.69
Glenbrook South High School - Speech

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 118.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Cure Club - Cure Week Supplies 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903230 118.81

Glenbrook South High School - Cure Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS VShow - Blue Paint - Canvas Number 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 18.65

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Purple Headbands 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 11.99

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/06/2023 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - World Language Classroom Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 65.25

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

02/06/2023 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 42.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Hospitality for ASL Presenter 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001030 42.28

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

02/06/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 58.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Business Services - Staff Development Materials 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 58.15

Administraton - Business Services

02/06/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Northern lllinois University 7,123.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Tuition Reimbursement 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 7,123.20

Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

02/06/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.30

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 25.30
Administraton - Bookstore

02/06/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 67.96

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 67.96
Administraton - Bookstore

02/06/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 158.91

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 158.91
Administraton - Bookstore

02/06/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.11

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 16.11
Administraton - Bookstore

02/06/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 404.70

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 404.70
Administraton - Bookstore

02/06/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

02/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 14.99
Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card PODS Enterprises LLC 324.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA - PODS Storage Rental 2/5/23 - 3/4/23 02/15/2023 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 32412
Administraton - Custodial Services
02/06/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 128.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 128.23

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

02/06/2023 GBN - Science Procurement Card Target Corporation 16.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Physics Lab Materials 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 16.38

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/06/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card City Barbeque LLC 18.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Northshore Debate Series #5 2/4/23 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 18.98

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 83.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Refreshments for Nurse's Office 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 83.05

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Olive Garden 337.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Hospitality for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 337.91

Glenbrook South High School - Poms
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Flippers Pizzeria 212.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Hospitality for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 212.00

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Firehouse Subs Stone Park 210.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Hospitality for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 210.00

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Around The Clock 175.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 131.25

Glenbrook South High School - Student Activities
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 43.75
Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Tijuana Flats 368.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Hospitality for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 368.59

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Around The Clock 175.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 131.25

Glenbrook South High School - Student Activities
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 43.75

Glenbrook South High School - Poms
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Around The Clock 175.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 131.25
Glenbrook South High School - Student Activities
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 43.75
Glenbrook South High School - Poms
02/06/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Costume Return 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 -39.99
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
02/06/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 77.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Classroom iPad Accessories 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 77.94
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
02/06/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Olive Garden 151.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheerleading 2/2/23 - 2/4/23 - Coach Hospitality = 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 151.32
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
02/06/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Olive Garden 526.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheerleading 2/2/23 - 2/4/23 - Athlete Hospitality 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 526.26
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/06/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card AEDSuperstore 3,958.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Athletics - AED Wall Mounts and Pads 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005110 2,390.87

Glenbrook North High School - Training Room
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card AEDSuperstore 3,958.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Athletics - AED Wall Mounts and Pads 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1510 7400 20 005110 1,567.80
Glenbrook North High School - Training Room
02/06/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Panera Bread 52.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheerleading 2/2/23 - 2/4/23 - Coach Hospitality = 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 52.62
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
02/06/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Panera Bread 249.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheerleading 2/2/23 - 2/4/23 - Athlete Hospitality 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 249.20
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/06/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Portillo's 44.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheerleading 2/2/23 - 2/4/23 - Coach Hospitality 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 44.78
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
02/06/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Portillo's 224.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheerleading 2/2/23 - 2/4/23 - Athlete Hospitality 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 22473
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 470.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN & GBS - Canon P1 Copier Staples 02/15/2023 10 E 200 2574 4100 20 002574 235.00
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
02/10/2023 GBN & GBS - Canon P1 Copier Staples 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2574 4100 30 002574 235.00

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card YAMM 240.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Technology Services - Yet-Another-Mail-Merge Annual Renewal 2/5/23 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 240.00
- 2/4/24
Administraton - Technology Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card www.1and1.com 17.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 PHP5 Extended Support 1/10/23 - 3/3/23 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 17.42
Administraton - Technology Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 38.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/22 - 1/16/23 - Sub Acct 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 38.01
#02
Administraton - Technology Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 58.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/22 - 1/16/23 - Sub Acct #06 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 58.68
Administraton - Technology Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 94.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/22 - 1/16/23 - Sub Acct #07 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 94.43
Administraton - Technology Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 256.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/22 - 1/16/23 - Sub Acct #05 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 256.75

Administraton - Technology Services

16 of 67




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 512.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA First Student - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/22 - 1/16/23 - Sub Acct #08 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 512.10
Administraton - Technology Services
02/06/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 114.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Communications - Supplies for Professional Development Room 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 26.56
Administraton - General Administration
02/10/2023 GBA Communications - Supplies for Professional Development Room 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2610 7400 10 002610 87.99
Administraton - General Administration
02/06/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Communications - Refreshments for Public Meeting Room 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 36.78
Administraton - Board of Education
02/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Sticky Notes for Science MedTech Classroom Instructional Materials ~ 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 43.14

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/06/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Mariano's 39.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Kool-Aid Powder Mix for Cure Club Activities 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903230 39.96

Glenbrook South High School - Cure Club

02/06/2023 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 13.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Dean's Office - PE Shorts for Students 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 13.17

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Dean's Office Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 7.98
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
02/06/2023 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 77.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Dean's Office Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 77.69
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
02/06/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Paddle.net 27.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Communications - Image Render Requests 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2630 3600 10 002630 27.00
Administraton - Communications
02/06/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Willow Cleaners Inc 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Incoming Freshman Curriculum Night & Athletics Night - Tablecloths Dry 02/15/2023 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 150.00
Cleaning
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
02/06/2023 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Enterprise Rent-A-Car 78.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Athletics - IHSA State Cheerleading 2/3/23 - 2/4/23 - Rental Car 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1510 3340 20 005100 78.57
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
02/06/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -70.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Business Services - Staff Development Materials - Full Credit Received 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 -70.12
Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/06/2023 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 70.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Business Services - Staff Development Materials - Full Credit Pending 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 70.12
Administraton - Business Services
02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 2.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - Northshore Debate Series #5 2/4/23 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 2.40

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/06/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 17.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Hospitality - Northshore Debate Series #5 2/4/23 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 17.39

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/06/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 119.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Health Center Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 119.72

Administraton - School Health Center

02/06/2023 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 5.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Health Center Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2130 4100 10 002131 5.49

Administraton - School Health Center

02/07/2023 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Yale University 1,853.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Registration for Pathways to Educator and Student Well-Being Conference -  02/15/2023 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 499803 1,853.55

Virtual - 3/7/23 - 3/8/23 - T Sullivan, L Sly, L Cummings, B Gomez-Murillo, M
Geanconteri, S Manly, C Zagorski, K Tripple, D Hartman, V Salazar, M
Bargar, J Koo, A Schultes, M Dec, & R Bretag

Administraton - American Rescue Plan -
ESSER Il Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc 740.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Human Resources - Cameras for LG Monitors (4) 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2640 7400 10 002640 740.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
02/07/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 22.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 02/15/2023 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 22.22
Administraton - Financial Aid
02/07/2023 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 7.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Supplies for Transition Office 02/15/2023 10 E 100 1220 4100 10 001350 7.25
Administraton - Transition Services
02/07/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Wireless Adapter Cables for Instruments 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 36.95
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
02/07/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's -0.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Tomatoes - Sales Tax Credit 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 -0.30
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/07/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Replacement Oven Knobs 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 19.79

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN FCS - Early Education Supplies - Sanded Shrink Plastic Sheets 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 13.99
Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)

02/07/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 158.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Shop Supplies & Vehicle Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 70.56

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
02/10/2023 GBN CTE - Auto Shop Supplies & Vehicle Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 87.82
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/07/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Target Corporation 46.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - ARC Hospitality 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001152 46.59

Glenbrook North High School - Academic Resource Center

02/07/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - Replacement DataLink Toner Cartridges 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 55.44

Glenbrook North High School - English

02/07/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - Professional Library Title for Teacher & Earbuds 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 34.99

Glenbrook North High School - English
02/10/2023 GBN - Professional Library Title for Teacher & Earbuds 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 24.29

Glenbrook North High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 42.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - Laptop Stand and Teacher Copy of Core Text 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001020 28.91

Glenbrook North High School - English
02/10/2023 GBN - Laptop Stand and Teacher Copy of Core Text 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 13.16

Glenbrook North High School - English

02/07/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blooming City Flowers 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Condolence Flowers 02/15/2023 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001045 75.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/07/2023 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Math - General Supplies - Dish Drain Board for Kitchen 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 8.99

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

02/07/2023 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 179.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN PE - Climbing Helmets for High Adventure Classes 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 179.82

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

02/07/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - Compact Power Strips Tower for 1st Floor Spartan Conference Room  02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001000 39.98

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

02/07/2023 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Hobby Lobby 227.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Sweatshirts 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903940 227.79

Glenbrook North High School - Society of Women Engineers
(SWEN)
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Alliance Francaise de Chicago 480.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - Field Trip Admission for French Immersion 2/6/23 02/15/2023 10 L 200 4922 0000 20 000000 480.00

Glenbrook North High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

02/07/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Roland DGA Corporation 331.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS CTE - TE Banner Vinyl 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 331.42

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

02/07/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS CTE - SELC MyoWare Electrodes (Pack of 50) 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 24.99

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

02/07/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 53.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 53.58

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/07/2023 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 12.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Groceries 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 12.64

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/07/2023 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 68.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Book Order 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 68.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Kings Dining & Entertainment -21.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 -21.24

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/07/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card Germania Seed Company 69.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Tomato Seeds, Sweet Pepper (Red) Seeds, Strawberry Seeds, & 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 69.55

Herb Basil Seeds for Science Horticulture Classroom Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/07/2023 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 26.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Sped - Class Materials for DLS Science 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1200 4200 30 001315 26.48

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education Instruction

02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Cure Club - Purple Paint 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903230 20.81

Glenbrook South High School - Cure Club

02/07/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Special Education - Student Software Application 02/15/2023 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 462000 49.99

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

02/07/2023 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Chicago Tribune Company LLC 23.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Recurring Monthly Digital Subscription 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 23.96

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 14.08
Administraton - Bookstore
02/07/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 123.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 123.59
Administraton - Bookstore
02/07/2023 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN Bookstore - Choice Books - English 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 14.49
Administraton - Bookstore
02/07/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 12.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN FCS - Early Education Supplies - Dinosaur Stamp Set 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 322000 12.97
Glenbrook North High School - CTE - Secondary Program
Improvement (CTEI)
02/07/2023 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 27.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Toothpicks, Cookies, Avocados, Candy 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 27.03

Hearts, Bread, Lemon Juice, & Honey
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS VShow - Scarves 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 12.82

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 119.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 119.85

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

02/07/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc -0.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 02/15/2023 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 -0.10

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

02/07/2023 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 1.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Crickets for Science Bio Classroom Materials 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 1.95

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/07/2023 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 101.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Athletics - Fuel for Bus #3 02/15/2023 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 101.41

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

02/07/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card MMC Educational Consulting and Staffing LLC 1,117.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Substitute Psychological Services 1/30/23 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2140 3120 00 002150 1,117.20

Glenbrook South High School - Psychological Services

02/07/2023 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Titan Pride Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 23.99

Glenbrook South High School - Student Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Around The Clock 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 150.00

Glenbrook South High School - Student Activities

02/10/2023 GBS Poms - Transportation for UDA Nationals in Orlando, FL 2/2/23 - 2/6/23 02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 50.00
Glenbrook South High School - Poms

02/07/2023 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card SheetMusicPlus.com 45.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Band Music 02/15/2023 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 45.70

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/07/2023 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Thomson Reuters Inc 722.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 Investigative Suite of Services 11/1/22 - 11/30/22 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2114 3165 10 002114 722.32

Administraton - Residency

02/07/2023 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Hilton Hotels 1,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBN - Retirement Celebration Venue 5/24/23 - Deposit 02/15/2023 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921000 1,000.00

Glenbrook North High School - Retirement Events

02/07/2023 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBA Communications - General Supplies 02/15/2023 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 35.98

Administraton - Communications

02/07/2023 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card EB Central States 195.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Registration for 2023 CSCTFL/OFLA Conference in Columbus, OH 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001030 195.00

3/9/23 - 3/11/23 - S Haugen
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card EB Central States 195.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS - Registration for 2023 CSCTFL/OFLA Conference in Columbus, OH 02/15/2023 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001030 195.00
3/9/23 - 3/11/23 - D Franson
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 39.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 29.47
2/17/23 - 2/20/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 9.82
2/17/23 - 2/20/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 36.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Judge Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 27.01
2/17/23 - 2/20/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Judge Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 9.00
2/17/23 - 2/20/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 448.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Judge Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 336.68
2/17123 - 2/20/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Judge Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 112.22

2/17/23 - 2/20/23

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 448.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 336.68
2/17/23 - 2/20/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 112.22
2/17/23 - 2/20/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Delta Air Lines, Inc. 677.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 508.35
2/17/23 - 2/20/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/10/2023 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Berkeley Debate Tournament in Berkeley, CA  02/15/2023 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 169.45
2/17/23 - 2/20/23
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
02/07/2023 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Delta Air Lines, Inc. 220.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount